e
NSRS
_ L1 ' - -
- 1
- . = e
N
- — r 'I
¥y : ’ - e
' |
b-
- |
THHH
I e
LANSCAPING SHOWN INDICATIVELY ONLY - REFER TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS PLANS AND DETAILS
SHEETLIST SHEET LIST
SHEET | NAME | ISSUE | DATE SHEET | NAME | ISSUE [ DATE
AO00  |COVER PAGE 1 10.07.2023 A205  |ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 2 (SOUTH) 1 10.07.2023
A001  |SITE PLAN 2 ##09.2023 A206  |ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 1 (NORTH) 1 10.07.2023
A005  |LMPP/SECP 1 10.07.2023 A208  |ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 2 (NORTH) 1 10.07.2023
A0S0 |DEMOLITION PLAN 1 10.07.2023 A251  |SECTION A - HOUSE 1 1 10.07.2023
A0G0  |DILAPIDATION 1 10.07.2023 A252  |SECTION B - HOUSE 2 1 10.07.2023
A101  |BASEMENT PLAN 2 ##09.2023 A260  |SECTION C - COMBINED 1 10.07.2023
A102  |GROUND FLOOR PLAN 2 ##09.2023 A331  |SHADOW DIAGRAM - 9AM - WINTER 1 10.07.2023
A103  |FIRST FLOOR PLAN 2 ##09.2023 A332  |SHADOW DIAGRAM - 12PM - WINTER 1 10.07.2023
A105  |ROOF PLAN 1 10.07.2023 A333  |SHADOW DIAGRAM - 3PM - WINTER 1 10.07.2023
A161  |AREAPLANS 1 10.07.2023 APN101 |PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS - BASEMENT PLAN 1 10.07.2023
A200  |STREETSCAPE ELEVATION AND MATERIALS 2 ##09.2023 APN102 |PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS - GROUND FLOOR PLAN |2 ##09.2023
A201  |ELEVATION FRONT - COMBINED (EAST) 2 ##09.2023 APN103 |PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS - FIRST FLOOR PLAN 1 10.07.2023
A202  |ELEVATION REAR - COMBINED (WEST) 1 10.07.2023 APN334 |SHADOW DIAGRAMS - NO14 IMPACT STUDY 2 #£09.2023
A203  |ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 1 (SOUTH) 1 10.07.2023 APN335 |PRIVACY STUDIES - NO.10 HOBART 2 #£09.2023

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

Thursday
COVER PAGE Architecture
@ A2 .'..3:11?:3 2603
A000 A

NESW Registration No 9528




EXI TREE
TO BE RETAINED
88.94
RIDI ¥
591.79
RIDGE
587.70
EAVE
L
O]
<<
o
L
=
L
(2]
[a]
LL
n
o
o
@)
o
o

A 588.96
RIDGE

o]
<=
=Z g
< =
oC o
¢
o 588.55 12
L
L L RIDGE
DLW A
OO = x
as= o BUILDING FOOTPRINT AT
CCE [ /) e B GROUND FLOOR (DASHED)
O« RIDGE BUILDING FOOTPRINT AT
| | GARAGE FIRST FLOOR (DOTTED)
| ‘ DRIVEWAY ”
“ \ B B - %W%
SNz
2STOREY MIN REAR SETBAC /> ‘ K
EY MIN REAR SETBACK % 582.29
CARPORT \
4000
SINGLE STOREY MIN REAR SETBACK EENEN
591.34 ‘ ] 1
| N T F 1 8 ’””%7 L
\ §3.42 1apo5510|
‘ 8 SINGLE STOI 7“78767 5‘57C7E7‘ B Poot
L ERRACE |
‘\ g PERGOLA! 1 | ﬁﬁ'{‘;,,,\ - I —
i T —— |
\ 58343 | L — | SCHUBS |
583.63 w ‘ . i l .
1 9939 R | 562.81
== * 583,53 '- \ 3
REARTERRACE GLE STOREY ' X ||
5350 | g \ PEDESTRIAN GATE“
Rl e 583.47 . § : AND LETTERBOX |
, B I L Ns82.75
5 I - HOUSE 2 | |
= ‘
= 0/.0
& 32%%130
‘ * 583.48 -
| w | .
| > || l | B | 5200 _—
% W
| / ’ X 58357 - 5% 2 N SCHUBS <=
‘ l \ | -
[ - — «\ | | \ / &
k U ;w ey | | | | RENDERED s P z \ | 58291 \
590.5 = S | | | g, 20 % 9%
* WRE [N W T SIDEI®E aioce ||| - - -
“ | NT,‘L,‘L‘L,,:,,, £\ _— - ¥ ‘ ) g \ an\
I — /oOIN / |
Al < — - D\EC )/
Ko I 3.13 XT06208—_
SO |l - * 58310, 58304
N | x AR (AN ‘
e ik L s\ TR e 0 HOUSE 1 N4
{ | Z
% SINGLE STORI I - 1 | H
- | | N A PEDESTRIAN GAT
583.8 TERI | IR | i \ AND LETTER soxq
] | |
’ T— . | REARTERRACE
A 975677‘7 B BDDD 7\‘77*7‘7 1
4 9594/(3¢ . I
’ — [ IR I
584.01 < —
I 583.37
\ [ | 579 583,
| e :
[ N
| / N ™~
’Xsses [ TN
: gV
| I’ R R
l - :
w“ e 5% =
et \\ CARPORT| ~ — —}
x 09285 ® | OPEN METAL RAIL GAT
8 58362 | 11 588,58 * 583,02
g ’ \'I\ ssses  41.93 563.56
< 584.07 - — o0 583.57
] 266°55'10
‘ 4000
‘SINGLE STOREY MIN REAR SETBACK
L
// foem
= 2STOREY MIN REAR SETBACK
= << = R
= oC Ll S ’f
L o w -
= o5 I
L L L
(95} D A~ |
<C o O = \
LI w oa=s= |
wiH oOoxr <« 0
o2 cww ‘
S= 40 aq
s 590.37
W < .
N /=\ RIDGE LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

EXISTING TREES TO BE RETAINED
(REFER TO TREE ASSESSMENT PLAN)

EXISTING TREES TO BE REMOVED
(REFER TO TREE ASSESSMENT PLAN)

PROPOSED DWELLING SINGLE STOREY

PROPOSED SINGLE STOREY FOOTPRINT

PROPOSED DWELLING TWO STOREY

PROPOSED TWO STOREY FOOTPRINT

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST

BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

Thursday
SITE PLAN Architecture
As indicated2 ::.:::3::: 2603

A001 oo e

NSW Registration No 9528




PROPOSED DRAINAGE
SERVICE EASEMENT

"\ RIDGE |

588.96 |

1, R N 12

L
o .
|
= | 5829 LEGEND
3 587.67 EAVE
H “\ RIDGE |
R ‘ \‘ SEDIMENT/ SILT CONTROL FENCE
| \ \
| \ \ SECURE SITE FENCE AND GATES
/ | | BN
/ \ 500 0}%{% —_— BOUNDARY
ZSTOREYWNRIﬂACK ‘ “ T ) 56253 NS 1 29
| | | | |
| | | | |
|
‘\ - 583.15 5241 | \‘ \‘ “
e | g | | ‘
/\\\\\ - ] | | |
/T~ jc : ; == e se285) | ™k ] :‘ TEMPORARY TOILET
/ EXISTING TREE o | | : 186°55101 (. | | o \
/ TO BE RETAINED. " - et sTo ReareRRAcE | POOL + - —— #\‘ . \:c)\\ -
/ ~__ g - PeRGOVEGETP TR =1 | | | seee \ | G2y =
™ ~ | f - —_— = = 7‘\7; 74;—1: S+ - —— oo
R N e = S L | | - & mmem
/ \\588 L | ‘ - @, — se3.b3 583.43 L = | SCHUBS \‘ “ \‘ \‘
/ R|D'GEA c 583.70 B - ‘ ‘ | j|%826t \
/ J l | ‘ \ | L e ‘
/ 58363 [|| | DEC A T q%%g ) | * 582.81 i — ;—j/(%.& \ EXISTING SHURBS
y {50078 5 L | H 56352 1 l ééw \‘ ‘\ N \ \‘ TO BE REMOVED O
/ - iRE | * 583,53 ‘ | |
v, 1SRRD REARTERRACE AT | | — ‘ SECURE METAL FENCE IN ACCORDANCE
X / * 5835 N B Sohen \ " 5e0.45  WITH WORK SAFETY ACT 2008 >
/ “ 1’8H| : f - 58350 ® | : | PEDESTRIAN GATE \ \‘
/ | 11329 B 2552 S m| [ RIS By
/ 1T T L 583.48 [Ng275 \ S
// | 3 B - ] I HOUSE 2 | | \ . | NS —]
= |
x | <C \‘
| o/ 0 UM o
/ - 32%%130 Z
/ [ o] | o0 EXISTING TREE M
| | ' TO BE RETAINED
/ | e l =
/ | | |
’ | Vo SCHUBS ‘ SEDIMENT/ SILT CONTROL FENCE.
| 3 — N \ | \‘ TO PREVENT TRANSFER OD SEDIMENT (=
7 | E 5904 ‘ ‘ TO VERGE/ ROADWAY AND ADJOINING m
7 590.55 AT [ | ENDE R D PR 0%."2%“& N3 u PROPERTIES, PROVIDE TEMPORARY
* WIR . —1—T SIDEI®E RIDGE | | . _ \ SEDIMENT CONTROL GEOTEXTILE
‘ I ) L -583 = \‘ FENCE, FIXED TO STAR PICKETS AT MAX
| - ‘ — \ El * 540 ¢ 2m CENTRES 600m DEEP
I R \ | \ N . ! EXISTING TREE
oS 563.7 T - ‘ ’ DRC \ TO BE REMOVED
© 5 [kl A N 3.13 ‘ X T06408—__ \
o » | AN N - kx 583J10 / 5@{04 |
& ! TN oo 583.58 || \ \
583.86 / X /=\ 588.60 030 HOUSE 1 Y N SECURE METAL FENCE IN ACCORDANCE
591.79 / | EAVE | WITH WORK SAFETY ACT 2008
RIDGE - R
; TN s A
\ B S B s e | UBBISH ENCLOSURE
\ . REARTERRACE » R ®
| jooog) T | /
‘ T N — > 992V SiTE SIGNAGE
L |
\
587.70 \
EAVE /7 \
|
\
< ek
¥ 55288
|
|
A \\ CARPORT ‘
g 583.62 | L 53,
g 583.95 4193 500 oe0e
- — e 583.57 ~ - 7
: oRE' A" :
] 266°55'10 REFER TO TREE ASSESMENT REPORT/ PLAN
4000 \ FOR TREES TO BE REMOVED OR RETAINED
sl
/ NGLE EzoREY MIN REAR SETBACK EXISTING TREE TO BE REMOVED
/ O 7500
E‘rj' : = 2STOREYMINR
= EAR SETBACK ‘
<< — << = L 14
o = oC I 1
L g o w BEESS |
== ag \ \
W w w L, ‘ \
a2 889 \ \
Q Y= | |
W w x> = \‘ |
D W S oo« |
002 cw~ ‘
AS= O Wai
(@] C < £on 07
N R VT CONSTRUCTION/ DEVELOPMENT TO COMPLY WITH THE
mﬂww:;“_“ ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION AUTHORITY, ENVIRONMENT
. OREET STokeeuHTeR FLoS -‘ PROTECTION GUIDELINES FOR CONSTRUCTION AND
L) - A\
e [ _ LAND DEVELOPMENT IN THE ACT, AUGUST 2007.
s g T 2 SET o e b e, s
s T \ IS ety
Shee AGGEIGATE IR RECLAMED (E/: __*___._.k—F""*_'_ . .
a‘ﬂ':'f;".:‘if' — " PLAN DETAR
" et \/ ] Dhk e e
ot e SILT_FENCE 16 B ubtes v BACKHL AND cu K AT

STABILISED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
WOT TO SLALE NOT TO SCALE

LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT AND PROTECTION PLAN

DURING THE PROJECT, ALL EXISTING VERGE GRASS COVER MUST BE RETAINED IN
IT'S PRE-EXISTING CONDITION. WATERING MAY BE REQUIRED TO RETAIN GRASS
AND TREES IN GOOD CONDITION.

PROVIDE TEMPORARY 1.8m HIGH FENCING ON VERGE DURING CONSTRUCTION. NO
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL IS TO BE STORED ON VERGE OR PUBLIC OPEN SPACE.
NO CAR PARKING OR EQUIPMENT PERMITTED ON VERGES OR ADJACENT PARKLAND.

SECTION DETAN TP SR CEMRLTE

SEDIMENT EROSION CONTROL PLAN

BUILDER IS TO PROVIDE ALL ON SITE STORMWATER RETENTION AND EPA
MEASURES IN ACCORDANCE WITH WITH TAMS; ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
GUIDELINES FOR CONSTRUCTION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT IN THE ACT.

ALL TREES LOCATED IN THE ROAD RESERVE, VERGE, PUBLIC OPEN SPACE AND ON
UNLEASED TERRITORY LAND, ARE TO BE RETAINED AND REMAIN UNDAMAGED.

SITE SHEDS, STORAGE SHEDS, SITE AMENITIES OR BILL BOARDS ARE NOT TO BE
ERECTED ON VERGES OR PUBLIC OPEN SPACE.

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

LMPP/ SECP

1:200 @ A2

A005

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

ACT Registration Mo 2289
NEW Registration No 9528




EXISTING TREE
TO BE RETAINED

91.79
IDGE

588,04
RIDGE &\

PROPOSED SEWERAGE
SERVICE EASEMENT

2.44 WIDE

/N 58896 |
'(J_-;" RIDGE |
|
<= |
=z |
53 |
0 |
o5 588.55 %
o A RIDGE 12
8 8 o =\ /‘\ )
— x —AE
by |
Sz = 586.29
oy /\ 587.67 | EAVE
o vl RIDGE T EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB TO
| BE DEMOLISH ALONG WITH
w‘ PATHS AND STEPS
— DWELLING
IS w‘ HOUSE TO BE DEMOLISHED
|
[ N B }|
N s ©95| /| cress
| 86°5510 SCHUBS
‘ VEGETATION o xFma
| o
* - . AN
‘ 583.43 N
) < N\ 583 R
583.63 .
! %%9 BN * 583.52 \
* 583.53 \/ /
585.9 \
| . A /=\EAVE
J %/i Tﬁ?lf—iﬁ% 583.46
& — e 583.65 N
— . |
= 583.42 o l
Bl \ CONC 58349~ \
| E>3 | * 583.58 PAV | _j_
| | l 583.46 5§53_-,52L - \
o SCHUBS
\ | * 583.57 * 588.52 ' T—
T 3|
“ X 583.73 2 | \ RENDERED
L 59055 N\ \
| " WIRE \ L ‘l \ RESIDENCE g
[ | \ | N[O] 12
|| \
| = X
0 5| 5876
B e
S (% /A\ — — ‘_-l
583.86 RN | S ) /—\&;6‘0—58;; SCHUBS
/< 583.86 =\ 588, i
| 583.56 B |
X
.
A —T| 583.37

266°55'10"

PROPOSED DRAINAGE
SERVICE EASEMENT

2.44 WIDE

583.60

EXISTING TREE

583.57

EXISTING CARPORT TO BE DEMOLOISHED

A 590.37
/a\ RIDGE

Vs
%

=1 1932949130

* 582.92

583.45 //D Iyx T{% o

~ T \USPRD

T/

TOBE REM(TIED

EXISTING SHURBS

SCHUBS

/' VEGETATION

|
‘
< EXISTING TREE

TOBE REMCTIED

TO BE RETAINED

JNNIAY LHVEOH

|
X 582.62

EXISTING VERGE CROSSOVER
TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED

{
N X 582.83

EXISTING TREE
TO BE REMOVED

®

¥ 562.88

REFERTO TRLE ASSESMENT REPORT/ PLAN

FOR TREES TO BE REMOVED OR RETAINED

REFER TO TREE ASSESMENT PLAN FOR
T

14

| Fr

EXISTING TRE‘E TO BE REMOVED

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

DEMOLITION PLAN

1:200 @ A2

A050

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T yArchitecture.com.au

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Registration No 9528




¥ 582.29

582.61

582.45

GUM 0.4D

176°55'10"

© 58262

CBKKSG

582.51

SCHUBS

582.75

X 58370

30.48

SCHUBS

A WM

582.89

VEGETATION

x 583.02

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

DILAPIDATION

1:100 @ A2

A060

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T ¥ hit t cCom.au

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Registration No 9528




BOUNDARY

/ POOL EQUIPMENT
! . L
/ ‘ l MECHANICAL PLANT
POOL EQ AND
SERVICES ROOM AIR CONDITIONING UNITS ,
'

l

|

|

|

/ |
BUILDING OUTLINE AT GROUND ol 1 HOUSE 2 GARAGE

FLOOR SHOWN DASHED

\
/ \
| )

L — | 19975

11827

IR R N N N R AR C RN NN

I
Ll —————

/ | T~ HOUSE 2 GARAGE DOOR |

BOUNDARY
I~
\
\
|
BOUNDARY

POOL ABO /

——

COMMON CIRCUL/AﬁON
/

6900

ATV LAY

POOL EQUIPMENT H‘ “
P, ‘ '
POOI.,‘ EQAND
MECHANICAL PLANT SERVIGES ROOM COMMON CIRCULATION
| 7 N
L) \ / N N / o ~
RAMP -/ﬂEFEgé TOCIVIL N / >~ !

ENGI/NEERS RAWINGS

|
| i - \ ~ Ty \
AIR CONDITIONING UNITS ; [ A"}’ DETA'/'75 1 N // ~ R 326 0 \
L ‘ : / >/ - \ ~ \

BOUNDARY

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST

BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

Thursday
BASEMENT PLAN Architecture
1:100 @ A2 PO Box 3673
A1 01 ThursdayArchitecture.com.au

NSW Registration Ne 9528




1200

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
[He-wor]
|
|
|
|
|

MIN REQURIED SETBACK 1.8M ¢

BOUNDARY
.- | - - - - -
LI L LT LANDSCAPING E OPEN METAL RAIL GATE
o 33 S
A208 3 - 2
NN | ) N R
******* — 11— — — — — PooL— — — | ?\7}7L ~
o
o

BOUNDARY

DINING LOUNGE
.35 x 4.40 4.89 x 4.29
SERY T ‘ %
LIVING ( )
6.21 x 4.90 z
. NP ENTRY _| @
2.83 x 3.81 z
RL 583.70 Z
| G ]
| i KITCHEN -
| WIR REF 6.21x2.96 °‘ PWDR|, _— E
! 450x3.75 2.03x2.10 \_ 1.60x1.39
If
) iz | ) HOUSE 2
U
1
ENS LDRY !
11085 <
“\' I 27xieo R H2-wo3| ||| 1.60x1.55
| f —
{ TRANSLUCENT @ 1
GLAZING - OPEN METAL RAIL GATE
: | )
< | ) 274
S " A202 ) . . ) ] ) ) . .
> g
3 | ' PLANTER ) LANDSCAPIN B ‘
° NEEERE
! / N\ L
/| ~ '
‘w" q)s)(i/,ve 4 > Z
| % . ENTRY
“J“ % AN 4.33x2.79 HOUSE 1
I g 751
<<
| % ¢ e
J 3 A z
f e % hlo'? X g
i <0 "-1;1{'0'? é '
[ 25 z
w L Foervonen é
s‘ LANDSCAPING
[ € H1-W11 8 z
J‘ W~ ) z
I BED 1 E|
4.28 x 417 F g
X o / 12
g — ~ I N PLANTER
4200 s [ri-wos]" =
76x2. LDRY / AN o '
’ 4\ WIR ¢ 1,97k g16 / AN / ~ |
‘w — 210x298 AN / > -
I / 1 N ~ Vo \
} J / N S N |
i 5889 S d \1 | —~7 ~_ \ ~ .
,‘.’ . Ea— [H1-woz [H1-wo6 /I _ —TA203 1/1000 > \\B >\
“ %4 TRANSLUCENT n / e / g \
I GLAZING / - — | s
’ © W OPEN METAL RA - \ P |
! TRANSLUCENT/ FROSTED COMPONENT 4/‘ \ % \ '
| OF GLASS TO BE NON-REFLECTIVE AND Vo
| NOT ADD ANY GLARE
BOUNDARY

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST

?(Isggg S1‘I? SECTION 7

Thursday
GROUND FLOOR PLAN Architecture
1:100 @ A2 ;2;::;?:: 2603

ThursdayArchitecture.com.au

A102

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Registration Ne 9528




BOUNDARY

A208 8
' 8
S la
8712
2 NTER/ EAVE - NON TRAFFICABLE RS
g 1 8 W
PERGOLA ROOF ‘ 3 ]
— 23516
' MIN REQURIED SETBACK FOR 2 STOREY
— )
/ . II(/IIIII/ ‘ L
i ‘ SOLID BALUSTRADE
' N -~
% ;
(=2
\ / ‘
N vop g SITTING ROOM TERRACE HOUSE 2
3.71 x4.24
- A :
N/ 8
X ROOF OF SINGLE STOREY N v
Hz-wa1
/N 3710 jpe-ven]
, /N
/ \
" / \
3
&
— H2-W16 F
. Al
/ BED 2 BED 3 BED 4
3.40 x3.77 3.50 x3.17 3.50 x3.17
.
n
=
H2-W15] =
ROBE| |ROBE ROBE
. i
. L L .
1
' 1
A205 @ .
0 b= Ire]
Y S N
> N
n: /
3 1
2. ] A202p 1 ] ] . i ] ] L i ] ] ] i i ] ] ] i ] ]
@ B
\ 11270
\
! \ TN -
< \ - - [ e ~ / - /\
PERGOLA ROOF S \ - " SKYLIGHT
~ = =7 1\ OovER
\ ~ ~Voip
v DRI
, g s ~—< [H1-wo1] \}, 7511
5 & ~
ps \ <(6’4\'4_ o N
“vo / ~
- \
H1-wo2
_ - \ SITTING
-
- \ ’ \\
- \
95% -
N P \ \ B
o e \ —
\zf e -
e
, g , %80 3701 g - /“‘\"D
1 ’[ /[ -
—— - \ HOUSE 1
BED 2 F B _ \
3.20 x 3.56 LIN
l : - - - \
: \ \
S [H1-Wo4]
/ BATH-
=3
a B3 5 || eeps [
' 3.10x3.19 3.10 x 3.19 TRANSLUCENT
GLAZING TRANSLUCENT/ FROSTED
COMPONENT OF GLASS TO BE NON-
1 REFLECTIVE AND NOT ADD ANY
<OBE ROBE ROBE GLARE
1T 1l 1T 10 1T 1T
10032 [
'
T
TRANSLUCENT —
GLAZING
T— .
8
TRANSLUCENT/ FROSTED
COMPONENT OF GLASS TO BE NON-
REFLECTIVE AND NOT ADD ANY
GLARE
BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

1:100 @ A2

A103

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

ThursdayArchitecture.com.au

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Registration Ne 9528




BOUNDARY

METAL ROOF SHEETING

12396

1201

N N

3

\ RL 590.20

A260

A208 ,
N
METAL ROOF SHEETING 1
-
S
- ]
-
RL 588.60 1000 |
j‘ 4
N
.
METAL ROOF SHEETING
METAL ROOF SHEETING '
t H2-SK02 b /\ ;
J 2
_ METAL ROOF SHEETING é
1000
24 SOLAR PANELS (APPROX 10KW SYSTEM TBC) E|
.
.
N
1 \ RL 590.50
@ @ | |
A202p 1 _ 1 . ) . . . ) . . .
I
.
METAL ROOF SHEETING H1 -SK01 )
N
METAL ROOF SHEETING
7045 %
i
/ 24 SOLAR PANELS|(APPROX 10KW SYSP’EM TBC) ;
& z
g z

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

ROOF PLAN

1:100 @ A2

A105

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

ThursdayArchitecture.com.au

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Registration Ne 9528




PPOS [‘j
20m? O POOL
1 &
| A 1|
L 7\
\ SITTING ROLGRACE -
DINING LOUNGE
L ROOF OF SINGLE STOREY
! —_Ej
LIVING HOUSE O i y HOUSE 2
\ .
VO/ID
8 )
\ BED1 WIR ||’ KITCHEN . “EWDR = L BED 4| o Y \
K [Te] \
= ENS BR LDRY \Q\%\
4,
We ENTRY.
A
n,
R. 410,?
o, S HOUSE HOUSE 1
W 4
0 e, = BED 2
Q
8 = =
T |\ 4200 NN . -
14 wiRY “gns [\|LDR
|
’7 o 1
SITE AREA: 1232m2
POOL EQ AND
‘;SERVICES ROOM PLOT RATIO (40%) 492.8m?
77777 HOUSE 2
B N BASEMENT 14.8m2
\ \ GROUND FLOOR 150.1m?
HOUSE 2 GARAGE . ] FRIST FLOOR 89.5m2
HOUSE TOTAL HOUSE 2 254.4m2
HOUSE 1
BASEMENT 5.0mz
= GROUND FLOOR 145.6m?
FRIST FLOOR 87.4m2
| TOTAL HOUSE 2 238.0m?
I
TOTAL GFA: 492.4m2
COMMON CIRCULATION
HOUSE
3
g § COMMON CIRCULATION RAMP - REFER TO CIVIL
8 [ ENGINEERS DRAWINGS
an AND DETAILS

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST

?(lsggg S1‘I? SECTION 7

Thursday
AREAPLANS Architecture
1:200 @ A2 PO Box 3673

A161

Manuka ACT 2603
ThursdayArchitecture.com.au

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Registration Ne 9528




HOUSE NUMBER AND LETTTER BOX - BRONZE

1200

HEDGE

ol
~
>

NGL

12A FRONT FENCE

RN-01
BK-01
MT-01
MT-02
GD-01
RS-01
AF-01
CO-01

RN-01_LIGHT GREY TEXTURED RENDER

1:50

LIGHT/ WHITE TEXTURED RENDER FINISH

WHITE FACE BRICK

LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL FINISH

LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES
LIGHT/PALE BRONZE GARAGE DOOR

METAL ROOF SHEETING

DARK/BLACK ALUMINIUM/STEEL FRAMED WINDOWS AND DOORS

-

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL

CONCRETE AND/OR CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

BK-01_WHITE/ LIGHT FACE BRICK

PEDESTRIAN GATE - ANGLED BRONZE FLAT BAR

HEDGE

NGL

GD-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GARAGE DOOR

BRICK TO MATCH HOUSE FINISH

RS-01_METAL ROOF SHEETING

1200

n

. - - B -
- — - =
P —
- ) k‘gw"-;—“‘-"‘". e it
S N SR
e T ¥ - e [T '
S e R = i~ R Y — o = | - »
e i oy b ke E
N —— :1——-% e '_’-'" =
B = _“' = — 2 Y x
=, ‘l‘
- '
- -
|
ll
e
L 41 -
1
E
rp4BEE -| .
LANSCAPING SHOWN INDICATIVELY ONLY - REFER TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS PLANS AND DETAILS
P A e e e S e e e e e e e e e e e e A e e e e e e e e e A e e e e e e A e e e e A e e N e S e e e e e A e A e e A e e e S A
HOUSE NUMBER AND LETTER BOX - BR{:NZE .«
PEDESTRIAN GATE - ANGLED BRONZE F;AT BAR -
BRICK TO MATCH HOUSE FINISH == =
¢ I S (A N N Y A I LI I O B I
¢ [ (I
HEDGE 128 HEDGE ¢ L L
1800 HIGH LAPPEDICAPPEDIPAINTED | I
' FENCE, THREE HWD RAILS AND
u | STEELPOSTS. [ Ll
: N ||
N 1 Y T e N I O A 0 O O O M
~ o
¢ = HHrE- Y YA PR R
NGL NGL (' MAX 1800MM HIGH FENCE ————| < : : : :
v
| | <
12B FRONT FENCE N N
A I A I I O | Y I I O
1:50 I I s s e A A Y I e O
N N
¢ L NGL NGL
N I — m—y iy [ —1 [ g |
= L e e e ] e e e e e | e
T ! T B O R R el
e [ e e | e = N I=l=]
¢
] o e ] e e e e e e | e
‘\) L T —
= =T == T == T = =T = =] T =]
4 TYPICAL TIMBER FENCE DETAIL
N e ot ¢ 1:25
¢
v (k
; KA A AAAAAAAASASAAAAASAAAAAASASAAAAASASAAAAASASAAAASASAAAAASA SN AAAASAD A ASAAAA A ASAAA A AAS

AF-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

CO-01_CONCRETEAND/OR
CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

BLACK PAINTED TIMBER PAILING
FENCE

NUAAA A A A A A A A A A _AA_A_A_~

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

STREETSCAPE ELEVATION AND
MATERIALS

As indicated?

A200

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T hitect

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Registration No_9528




RN-01
BK-01
MT-01
MT-02
GD-01
RS-01
AF-01
CO-01

9000

2800

8 -
+ 9" GFFFL583.7

o N |

5] W BFCL583I_A=

2400

N

o N
8! "W GFFCL586.7
L F FCL

) FFFCL589.9
- FFCL

" FFFFL587.1

) BFFL580.9
L FFLS

LIGHT/ WHITE TEXTURED RENDER FINISH
WHITE FACE BRICK
LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL FINISH

HOUSE 1

NN NN
( )

RL 590.60 2
 HIGHEST POINT OF ROOF

NAAAANANANAAA AN

RL 583.25

LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

LIGHT/PALE BRONZE GARAGE DOOR
METAL ROOF SHEETING

DARK/BLACK ALUMINIUM/STEEL FRAMED WINDOWS AND DOORS

CONCRETE AND/OR CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

RN-01_LIGHT GREY TEXTURED RENDER ~ BK-01_WHITE/ LIGHT FACE BRICK

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL

GD-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GARAGE DOOR

RS-01_METAL ROOF SHEETING

HOUSE 2

P20 20 20 20 20 2 2 I SN

§
C
e
¢

RL 590.50

HIGHEST POINT OF ROOF

NAAAAA A A A A

RL 583.08 RL 582.95

AF-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

CO-01_CONCRETEAND/OR
CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

5
5

MT-01

RL 590.0

CO-01

1800

HEIGHT OF BUILDING (2 STOREY)

7110

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

ELEVATION FRONT - COMBINED
(EAST)

1:100 @ A2

A201

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

Ti y hitect com.au

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Registration No 9528




RN-01
BK-01
MT-01
MT-02
GD-01
RS-01
AF-01
CO-01

RN-01_LIGHT GREY TEXTURED RENDER

“” FFFCL589.9

“” FFFFL581.1
“” GFFCL 586.7

RL 583.55

HOUSE 2

“W” GFFFL583.7

" BFCL583.3

“” BFFL580.9

LIGHT/ WHITE TEXTURED RENDER FINISH

WHITE FACE BRICK

LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL FINISH

LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

LIGHT/PALE BRONZE GARAGE DOOR

METAL ROOF SHEETING

DARK/BLACK ALUMINIUM/STEEL FRAMED WINDOWS AND DOORS
CONCRETE AND/OR CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

BK-01_WHITE/ LIGHT FACE BRICK

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL

GD-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GARAGE DOOR

RL 590.50
—
[Ry-01
~ [Reot]
[mT-01
=

RS-01_METAL ROOF SHEETING

HOUSE 1

T-01

=
|

2800

RL 583.73

AF-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

CO-01_CONCRETEAND/OR
CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

3000

RL 583.95

|

.__.7—

. 00— *

{‘WU

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

ELEVATION REAR - COMBINED
(WEST)

1:100 @ A2

A202

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

Ti y hitect com.au

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Rogistration No_9528




" FFFCL589.9

“” FFFFL587.1
) GFFCL586.7

W GFFFL583.7 |
" BFCL583.3

" BFFL580.9

HOUSE 2

RL 583.95"

RN-01 - LIGHT/ WHITE TEXTURED RENDER FINISH
BK-01 - WHITE FACE BRICK
MT-01 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL FINISH
MT-02 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES
GD-01 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE GARAGE DOOR
RS-01 - METAL ROOF SHEETING
AF-01 - DARK/BLACK ALUMINIUM/STEEL FRAMED WINDOWS AND DOORS
CO-01 - CONCRETE AND/OR CONCRETE LOOK FINISH
RN-01_LIGHT GREY TEXTURED RENDER ~ BK-01_WHITE/ LIGHT FACE BRICK MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL

GD-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GARAGE DOOR

RS-01_METAL ROOF SHEETING

AF-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

CO-01_CONCRETEAND/OR
CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

-
o
o
g
- A%
IS5
I N
I
3
g
RL 583.25
r NGL
| - - A%
o
p=—————— S
IS5
5
- A%

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 1
(SOUTH)

1:100 @ A2

A203

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T y com.au

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Registration No 9528




“” FFFCL589.9

" FFFFL581.1
“” GFFCL 586.7

| " GFFRLSIT |
" BFCL5833

“” BFFL580.9

HOUSE 1

7050

RL 583.49

RN-01 - LIGHT/ WHITE TEXTURED RENDER FINISH
BK-01 - WHITE FACE BRICK
MT-01 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL FINISH
MT-02 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES
GD-01 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE GARAGE DOOR
RS-01 - METAL ROOF SHEETING
AF-01 - DARK/BLACK ALUMINIUM/STEEL FRAMED WINDOWS AND DOORS
CO-01 - CONCRETE AND/OR CONCRETE LOOK FINISH
RN-01_LIGHT GREY TEXTURED RENDER  BK-01_WHITE/ LIGHT FACE BRICK MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL

GD-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GARAGE DOOR

RS-01_METAL ROOF SHEETING

AF-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES

\ 697;1

2800

400

3000

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

CO-01_CONCRETEAND/OR
CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

PEDESTRIAN GATE
RL 582.95
&..:
=

2400

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 2
(SOUTH)

1:100 @ A2

A205

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T y com.au

ACT Reglstration Mo 2289
NSW Rogistration No 9528




@7 FFFeLs L

" FFFRLSBTA
D o R

PEDESTRIAN GATE

W” GF FFL583.7
! B FCL 583.3

W” BFFL580.9

RN-01 - LIGHT/ WHITE TEXTURED RENDER FINISH

BK-01 - WHITE FACE BRICK

MT-01 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL FINISH

MT-02 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

GD-01 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE GARAGE DOOR

RS-01 - METAL ROOF SHEETING

AF-01 - DARK/BLACK ALUMINIUM/STEEL FRAMED WINDOWS AND DOORS
CO-01 - CONCRETE AND/OR CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

RN-01_LIGHT GREY TEXTURED RENDER ~ BK-01_WHITE/ LIGHT FACE BRICK MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL

HOUSE 1

RL 583.52

GD-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GARAGE DOOR

RS-01_METAL ROOF SHEETING

AF-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

CO-01_CONCRETEAND/OR
CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

-

WALL HIDDEN
FOR CLARITY

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 1
(NORTH)

1:100 @ A2

A206

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T y com.au

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Registration No 9528




FF FCL 589.9

FF FFL 587.1
GF FCL 586.7

[] r PEDESTRIAN GATE

GF FFL 583.7
B FCL 583.3

7 BFFL580.9

4'7 SEAT

RN-01 - LIGHT/ WHITE TEXTURED RENDER FINISH

BK-01 - WHITE FACE BRICK

MT-01 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL FINISH

MT-02 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

GD-01 - LIGHT/PALE BRONZE GARAGE DOOR

RS-01 - METAL ROOF SHEETING

AF-01 - DARK/BLACK ALUMINIUM/STEEL FRAMED WINDOWS AND DOORS
CO-01 - CONCRETE AND/OR CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

RN-01_LIGHT GREY TEXTURED RENDER ~ BK-01_WHITE/ LIGHT FACE BRICK

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE METAL

7050

-~
-
NeL TRL 582.75

HOUSE 2

RN-01

6952

RN-01

1
H WALL HIDDEN
FOR CLARITY

|

|

|

GD-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GARAGE DOOR

RS-01_METAL ROOF SHEETING

AF-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
WINDOW AND DOOR FRAMES

MT-01_LIGHT/PALE BRONZE
GUTTERS AND DOWNPIPES

CO-01_CONCRETEAND/OR
CONCRETE LOOK FINISH

RL 583.55

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 2
(NORTH)

1:100 @ A2

A208

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T y com.au

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Registration No 9528




FF FCL 589.9

FF FFL 587.1

.
T cFFeL 5867

SITTING

ENTRY

KITCHEN

LIVING

"W GFFFL583.7[ ||
—] B FCL 583.3 |

—

BASEMENT GARAGE HOSUE 2

DA House 1 - Section

0

1:100

j
i

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST

BLOCK 13 SECTION 7

FORREST

SECTION A - HOUSE 1

1:100 @ A2

A251

()

rchitecture

PO Box 3673

Manuka ACT 2603
ThursdayArchitecture.c

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Thursday

om.au




" FFFCL5B9S ——_— ™ — — .
SITTING
@ FFFFL 5871 \
" GFFCL586.7 [] |
FORMAL LIVING PWDR — KITGHEN
NGL
" GFFFL583.7
" BFCL5833— ———— - — = —— = — = — = — = — — Y= = = — —
—_—
BASEMENT GARAGE HOSUE 1

Il =

1 DA House 2 - Section
1:100

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST

BLOCK 13 SECTION 7

FORREST

SECTION B - HOUSE 2

1:100 @ A2

A252

()

rchitecture

PO Box 3673

Manuka ACT 2603
ThursdayArchitecture.c

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

Thursday

om.au




HOUSE 1 HOUSE 2

RL 590.50
RL 590.20
""" FFFCL589.9 T BN Se———r——— o R
-
. H ‘
g - BED 4 s g BED 3
o RL 587.15
[ ] — &
Q" FFFFL587.1 i : N ‘ - R N
" GFFcLsseT| _ i/ B
- AV
AV \
DINING ‘ LIVING _ENS WIR LIVING -
2 / L gl ©
W) GFFFL583.7 : :
" BFCL5833 | - - @  ————— ——— X = — = —— = = ——————————— = —— —— ——— — — — —L
T TT—T1TIH i—‘\ [
=== H | ==
:‘ ‘: HOUSE 1 - GARAGE GARAGE DOOR HOUSE 2 - GARAGE 7‘ ‘ ‘ ' W
!BFFL580.94" ‘ ‘7‘ ‘ 7‘ ‘ ‘7" ‘ ‘7
I . mﬂ*m JJ S Yy Yy Y Oy Oy B [ Yy Ry B Oy Y gy — iy Oy gy PO— i S— iy O— gy p— Wi‘

DA Combinded - Section
1:100

:

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST
Thursday
SECTION C - COMBINED Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

A2 60 ThursdayArchitecture.com.au
....................

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu

1:100 @ A2




N | |
N | | o [
b I | ' 58253
| ' . | :
| ' N
| | sw
| | WIRE
T~ | e
| o4 d I
- | | / %’.
~ | | SINGLE STOREY c
— [ " PERGOLA @,
— - %
~ [ N
- [ i N
"} N M,
I \ 56261 \
583,63 50281 \ ._\\
50078 |
_ WIRE :
. |
| & PEDESTRIAN GATE
| AND LETTER BOX
|
|
| TOBAG10
| N
| \
A |
| |
| | 5682.64 N\
| |
| ' 58267
EXISTING TREE
‘ | \ TO BE REMOVED
fte)
| -
| [
| - %
\ N
50179 N
RIDGE SINGE STOREY PEDESTRIAN GATE
__________ AND LETTER BOX 3
Y
) 56274
58208 76
587.70 '
EAVE
TWO STOREY o830
583141 VEHICULAR GATE ho a3
08305 —_— " "
e = ey
~
-
< et
o | 583,02
$ |
< .
\ |
\ i
) [
|
|

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

SHADOW DIAGRAM - 9AM -
WINTER

1:200 @ A2

A331

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T yArchitecture.com.au

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Rogistration No_9528




AN
N
‘: 58253 52
Fﬂ \\\
/ ~ | \
/ ~_ | %
/ ] \
/ s 4 [ ‘\\
, \&Eq 58261 \
/ \\
\,
/ ! 3
| PEDESTRIAN GATE %o 24
AND LETTER BOX ™,
| " N\
AY
| \\‘
| _— /'\\\ \
| ~ A TOBG10
| \
| \
————— 1 | \
| | . \
| | 8284
| | \
| | . & ExiSTING TREE
‘ | \ TO BE REMOVED
| e
| %
| N,
50179 N
| e ; smgé.: :‘Orl?:ev / _ PEDESTRIAN GATE ™
__________ - AND LETTER BOX A
8 : \ 562.74
| ; ;
| 5872.08 o 58276
[ ..
gﬁ? | || V -_. = e
|| | - 58341 VEHICULAR GATE % 53250
|| il | 582.68
i -
P = ‘ TR
/ S
I L
-
r e | [
- 583.02
¥ | |
X | '
A | I|
|
|

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST

BLOCK 13 SECTION 7

FORREST

SHADOW DIAGRAM - 12PM - Thursday
WINTER Architecture
1:200 @ A2 :.::f.?:: 2603

A332 ———

NSW Registration No 9528




591.79
RIDGE

' 3
| | I|
| | r
| | |
| | 1.4
IWE
= L osa |
- |
- ,||'
~— | 1%
S
s ] |
e
- |
588,94 TRy
RIDGE e
583.63
50078
| WIRE
|
|
|
|
|
|
| \\\
| {
' 590,55
| WIRE
|
|
|
503,96
| |
|
| so401 1|
58770 |
EAVE |
|
|
|
|
|
| |
—— 58415
# |
b o
- | 592.35
- WIRE
- |
.9 |
A\ |
\ |
P J
-

SINGLE STOREY
PERGOLA

583.52

| 5347 .

N, // <L =
sl / 2
CE SINGLE STOREY
N = 505,00
: N FAVE

\ PERGOLA

" SINGLE STOREY

TWO STOREY

| HOUSE 1

58253

PEDESTRIAN GATE
AND LETTER BOX

SYMBOL.

LFGFND

582.29
\
| 58245
Ay
\
TOB4G10
- 50262 EXISTING TREE
\ TO BE REMOVED
™,
™, \
\\
: . 58274
58276

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

SHADOW DIAGRAM - 3PM -
WINTER

1:200 @ A2

A333

1 25

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Rogistration No_9528




BOUNDARY

[ — — — — — —T— — M

o

POOL EQUIPMENT

MECHANICAL PLANT

AIR CONDITIONING UNITS

= .

]
POOL ABOVE
T — e ———
| ) |
|
|
POOL EQAND
SERVICES ROOM
BUILDING OUTLINE AT GROUND % HOUSE 2 GARAGE
FLOOR SHOWN DASHED =
I 19975 LIFT
|
| I~ HOUSE 2 GARAGE DOOR
LL B — — — — — — — — —
1
A206 @
AZ02p 1 ] ] ) ) 1 ] ]
A
/
POOL ABO!
1)
D)
COMMON CIRCULATION

6900

POOL EQUIPMENT
POOL EQ AND
MECHANICAL PLANT
SERVICES ROOM COMMON CIRCULATION
AIR CONDITIONING UNITS

N

/
S
RAMP -éEFE[é TOCIVIL

ENGINEERS DRAWINGS
ANP DETAIL/S

BOUNDARY

HOUSE 1 GARAGE

ATTIVLLLVLLD LDV N

ATV DL DY

BOUNDARY

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS -
BASEMENT PLAN

1:100 @ A2

APN101

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

ThursdayArchitecture.com.au

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Registration Ne 9528




BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

. - - - - -
| —— w Y LANDSCAPING 5 OPEN METAL RAIL GATE
‘ T o© % o
< Lo =1
| | A208 & € .
| | & S £ [ A — S . B
fffffffffffffffffffffffffffffff /- &+ — — — — — pooL — — | 77%7777777;‘777 _— — — _— — — — —
| | g L N\E| E |
| | E | 1200 ||
| ‘ & | i ‘ MIN REQURIED SETBACK 1.8M
| | g | § |
| | } |
| | i ‘ \
‘ [e———"=0"ou—JF — | '
| |
|
| |
| DINING LOUNGE | '
‘ 4.35 x4.40 4.89 x 4.29 ‘
| |
| | %
» —— 2
LIVING — z
‘ 6.21 x4.90 / AN z
| ENTRY || | \ :
‘ 2.83 x3.81 ! ! z
| J1 RL 583.70 N .
| [ LIFT y o B
‘ 4.50 x 3.75 W KITCHEN é
\ BED 1 WIR REF 6.21x2.96 PWDR E|
2.03x2.10 7694 L
‘ 450x3.75 .03 x 2. 1.60 x 1.39 i
| PRz HOUSE 2
| BP
| ENS LDRY :
2.74 x 1.60
1.60x1.55
1.65 x 1.70
T
1
TRANSLUCENT
GLAZING @ @ - OPEN METAL RAIL GATE 1
2724
—aa) | d .
- = = —3’\- = - = = - - = =
[ . L L PLANTER = '
g 2
= x .
g
%
4 ENTRY
8 4.33x2.79 HOUSE 1
7511
POOL SAFETY BARRIE
p@o -
7'50 é
*?00 qqg){ﬁe é '
NN NENEE E
LANDSCAPING
w, WP n
— 1 q_e) /WG '604, z
- 65 47’ 795 z
G
BED 1 2 -
428x4.17 f6g,
(=2
S N PLANTER
ENS /
L 4200 L 1.76 x 2.98 LDRY / h N / h ~ .
7 ~
WIR 1.97x2.16 / N / S
2.10 x 2.98 | AN / - - \
1 AN / \\\ \ ~ \
/ ~
—_ = | — >/ > \ \
— / ~ N \ ~ y '
/ _ - - A203 11000 ~. \u - \
TRANSLUCENT — Y
GLAZING \ / - \
& OPENMETAL RAIL GATE

TRANSLUCENT/ FROSTED COMPONENT 4/]\

OF GLASS TO BE NON-REFLECTIVE AND
NOT ADD ANY GLARE

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS -
GROUND FLOOR PLAN

1:100 @ A2

APN102

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

ThursdayArchitecture.com.au

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Registration Ne 9528




BOUNDARY

A208 g
g
R
87
2 NTER/EAVE - NON TRAFFICABLE  _ S|
N (==} n
PERGOLA ROOF ¥ ‘ 3 ]
W % y MIN REQURIED SETBACK FOR 2 STOREY
11 rry 7777 ‘ ;L L
‘ SOLID BALUSTRADE
8 -~
% (=]
(=2
\ /
N vop g SITTING ROOM TERRACE HOUSE 2
\ / 3.71x4.24
\ /
N/ 8
X ROOF OF SINGLE STOREY =
/ N\ 3710
N ——
/ \ — =~
/ \ / \ \
+ | _
N\ /
voID - \
S LIFT
BED 2 BED 3 BED 4
3.40x3.77 3.50 x3.17 3.50 x3.17 BATH
o 2.84 x 2.01
~
~
o
ROBE ROBE ROBE
-5
1
=]
8 &
N
11270
PERGOLA ROOF SKYLIGHT
OVER
Vo
g 7511
g \;
Xq
0>
SITTING
N/
viD
/N
/ N
e HOUSE 1
BED 2 X
3.20 x 3.56
BED 3 g BED 4
3.10x3.19 3.10 x 3.19| TRANSLUCENT
GLAZING TRANSLUCENT/ FROSTED
COMPONENT OF GLASS TO BE NON-
1 REFLECTIVE AND NOT ADD ANY
<OBE ROBE GLARE
i 1T 10 i 1T i
| E—
TRANSLUCENT —
GLAZING

/l\— TRANSLUCENT/ FROSTED

COMPONENT OF GLASS TO BE NON-
REFLECTIVE AND NOT ADD ANY

GLARE

BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS -
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

1:100 @ A2

APN103

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

ThursdayArchitecture.com.au

ACT Registration Mo_2289
NSW Registration Ne 9528




S N

S N T

NN NN NN NN~

T T N

NN NN

NN NN N

NN

T T T T

ST N T

AN

sl

SHADOW DIAGRAMS - 10 AM WINTER

<

"“SHADOWS OF PROPOSAL PRIOR TO
NEIGHBOUR CONSULTATION

%URRENT SHADOWS OF

PROPOSAL SHOWN GREY~-_
\

SHADOW DIAGRAMS - 11 AM WINTER

"

SHADOWS OF PROPOSAL PRIOR TO
“~-NEIGHBOUR CONSULTATION

CURREN DOWS OF
\PROPOSAL SHOWN GREY

- XX
\

SHADOW DIAGRAMS - 12 PM WINTER

SHADOWS OF PROPOSAL PRIOR TO
7 NEIGHBOUR SONSULTATION

N
X
NCAAAAA A A A A A A A A AAA A A A A A AA A A A A A A _AAA_AAAA_AAAA_AAAA_ANAAAAAAAAANAA_AAAA_ANAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAANAAAAAA_AAAAA_

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST
BLOCK 13 SECTION 7
FORREST

SHADOW DIAGRAMS - NO14
IMPACT STUDY

@ A2

APN334

Thursday
Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

T y hitecture.com.au

ACT Registration No_2289
NSW Registration No 9528




GARAGE ~—— SOLID WALL

GARAGE DOOR

GARAGE DOOR

(2
>
X
o
o
X

VIEW FROM FF BALCONY OF NO 10 HOBART AVENUE ARTISTIC IMPRESSION

DRIVEWAY

ANTER\IEAVE/-NONQRAFFIQABLE/ — }.
YT ISRy

et

4480
I
/
2
N
"\

L2 LLLLelll. 1
T

‘ SOLID BALUSTRADE

ROOF OF SINGLE STOREY BALCONY

SITTING ROOM

FF FFL - PRIVACY STUDIES

1:100
‘ V|EW FRQM FF BAFCONY ‘OF N010 HOBART A\‘/ENUE‘ ‘ ‘AR‘TIS"I'IC FM?RE?SION ‘
144 144 144
| | | | | | | | | |
Ry
| | | | | | || | |
\ \ \ \ | |

| | | | FIXED ALUMINIUM LOUVRES

|| || || || ||
28 VIEW PARALLEL TO BOUNDARY LESS THAN 30MM

S ) S I A . DS S I D

PRIVACY LOUVRE DETAIL
1:10

12 HOBART AVENUE FORREST

BLOCK 13 SECTION 7

FORREST

PRIVACY STUDIES - NO.10 T!Iursday
HOBART Architecture

PO Box 3673
Manuka ACT 2603

AP N 33 5 ThursdayArchitecture.com.au
ACT Registration Mo 2289

NSW Registration Ne 9528

As indicated?




	Sheets
	A000 - COVER PAGE
	A001 - SITE PLAN
	A005 - LMPP/ SECP
	A050 - DEMOLITION PLAN
	A060 - DILAPIDATION
	A101 - BASEMENT PLAN
	A102 - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	A103 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	A105 - ROOF PLAN
	A161 - AREA PLANS
	A200 - STREETSCAPE ELEVATION AND MATERIALS
	A201 - ELEVATION FRONT - COMBINED (EAST)
	A202 - ELEVATION REAR - COMBINED (WEST)
	A203 - ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 1 (SOUTH)
	A205 - ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 2 (SOUTH)
	A206 - ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 1 (NORTH)
	A208 - ELEVATION SIDE - HOUSE 2 (NORTH)
	A251 - SECTION A - HOUSE 1
	A252 - SECTION B - HOUSE 2
	A260 - SECTION C - COMBINED
	A331 - SHADOW DIAGRAM - 9AM - WINTER
	A332 - SHADOW DIAGRAM - 12PM - WINTER
	A333 - SHADOW DIAGRAM - 3PM - WINTER
	APN101 - PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS - BASEMENT PLAN
	APN102 - PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	APN103 - PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	APN334 - SHADOW DIAGRAMS - NO14 IMPACT STUDY
	APN335 - PRIVACY STUDIES - NO.10 HOBART


